
2023 BASEBALL VICTORIA CALENDAR OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS 
(Updated 30th Oct 2023) 

 1 

 

Nov-23 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 
Wednesday, 1 November 2023 4-7:30pm Play Ball Pioneers Program Brookdale Res  

Thursday, 2 November 2023  
   

Friday, 3 November 2023  
   

Saturday, 4 November 2023 8:30-11am Youth Women’s Prospects Newport BC  

Sunday, 5 November 2023  
   

Monday, 6 November 2023 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 7 November 2023  
  

WBSC Oceania 
U23WC Qualifier 

Sydney, AUS 
(6-12 Nov) 

Wednesday, 8 November 2023 
6:30-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark 

4-7:30pm Play Ball Pioneers Program Brookdale Res 

Thursday, 9 November 2023  
  

Friday, 10 November 2023  
  

Saturday, 11 November 2023 8:30-11am Youth Women’s Prospects Newport BC 

Sunday, 12 November 2023  
  

Monday, 13 November 2023 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 14 November 2023  
   

Wednesday, 15 November 2023 
6:30-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

4-7:30pm Play Ball Pioneers Program Brookdale Res  

Thursday, 16 November 2023  
  

Asian Baseball Series, 
Tokyo, Japan; (U24) 

Japan Chinese Taipei, 
Korea, Australia 

Friday, 17 November 2023  
  

Saturday, 18 November 2023 8:30-11am Youth Women’s Prospects Newport BC 

Sunday, 19 November 2023  
  

Monday, 20 November 2023 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 21 November 2023  
   

Wednesday, 22 November 2023 
6:30-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

4-7:30pm Play Ball Pioneers Program Brookdale Res  

Thursday, 23 November 2023  
   

Friday, 24 November 2023  
   

Saturday, 25 November 2023 8:30-11am Youth Women’s Prospects Newport BC  

Sunday, 26 November 2023  
   

Monday, 27 November 2023 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 28 November 2023  
   

Wednesday, 29 November 2023 
6:30-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

4-7:30pm Play Ball Pioneers Program Brookdale Res  

Thursday, 30 November 2023  
   

Red Dates (Public Holiday) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


